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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 8/9 Springboard

Dylan Lakeman-Brown -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 51.30  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 75.30  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 99.10  Inward Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.0   18.5 24.05 123.15  Forward Dive
20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 146.15  Back line-up

Tom Sheffield -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 14.95 29.35  Forward Dive
20A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 48.85  Back line-up

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 66.85  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 87.15  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 108.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10/11 Springboard

Marco Rolandelli -- Star Diving Club 1
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 46.80  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 77.60  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 104.00  Reverse Dive
101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 129.20  Forward Dive

20A 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 151.20  Back line-up

Xander Cossey -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 31.50 54.90  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 85.30  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 111.90  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 131.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 150.10  Back line-up

Jack Finlay -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 51.00  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 75.50  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 97.90  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 125.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 141.90  Back line-up

Mark Parrott -- Star Diving Club 3
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 48.00  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 69.00  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 24.00 93.00  Reverse Dive
102C 1 1.4 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 114.70  Forward Somersault

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 136.70  Back line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10/11 Springboard

Theo Barnes -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 38.75  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 60.50  Back Dive

20A 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 76.50  Back line-up
401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 103.80  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 24.50 128.30  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12/13 Springboard

Adam Abbott -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest) (1)
201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 20.70  Back Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 51.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 39.90 91.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 122.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 34.40 157.20  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 188.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Mathew Wallace -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1
101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 52.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 78.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 107.60  Reverse Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 25.90 133.50  Forward Somersault

20A 3 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 148.50  Back line-up

Ethan Sowik -- Star Diving Club 2
101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 45.00  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 71.60  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 95.60  Reverse Dive
401C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 22.10 117.70  Inward Dive
101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 145.70  Forward Dive

James Delve -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 48.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 68.00  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 96.70  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 123.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 144.10  Back line-up

Alexander Vick -- Star Diving Club 4
201A 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Back Dive
101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 35.60  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 54.45  Inward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 78.95  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 102.05  Forward Somersault
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 126.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

James Jones -- Highworth Phoenix 5
101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive
201A 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 36.00  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 59.10  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 84.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 107.10  Reverse Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 123.10  Back line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12/13 Springboard

George Baskerville -- Highworth Phoenix 6
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 40.00  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 19.60 59.60  Forward Somersault
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 78.80  Reverse Dive
201A 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 98.60  Back Dive
20A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 117.60  Back line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14/18 Springboard

Scott Spearing -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
401B 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 99.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 134.85  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 171.85  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 6.5   23.0 43.70 215.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alex Bratza -- Star Diving Club 2
401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.70  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 86.10  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 116.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 147.70  Inward Somersault
403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 180.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lain Smith -- Star Diving Club 3
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 52.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 30.10 82.10  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 113.60  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 29.40 143.00  Inward Dive
20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 163.50  Back line-up

Jamie Stanley -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 56.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 80.20  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 106.60  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 27.30 133.90  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 152.40  Back line-up

Jake Winterborne -- Star Diving Club 5
20A 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Back line-up

101C 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 40.80  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 63.55  Inward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 90.15  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 110.45  Forward Somersault
103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 135.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Tom Baskerville -- Highworth Phoenix 6
101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 40.70  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 88.70  Reverse Dive
201A 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 16.20 104.90  Back Dive
102C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 130.80  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 8/9 Springboard



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 8/9 Springboard

Jessie Creed -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 41.15  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 70.05  Back Dive

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 89.05  Back line-up
401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 111.80  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 22.40 134.20  Forward Somersault

Jade Brindley -- Southampton Diving Academy 2
101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 37.55  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 59.30  Back Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 84.05  Inward Dive
20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 20.00 104.05  Back line-up

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 125.75  Forward Somersault

Maddy Davies -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 17.55 37.95  Forward Dive
20A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 51.95  Back line-up

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 70.70  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 92.40  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 114.10  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10/11 Springboard

Madeline Angell -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)
101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 35.25 35.25  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 63.30  Back Dive
403C 3 1.9 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 39.90 103.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 141.00  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 33.15 174.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 33.60 207.75  Back Dive

Robyn Wooldridge -- Southampton Diving Academy 1
101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 47.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 27.00 74.00  Back Dive

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 93.00  Back line-up
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 124.50  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.5 27.30 151.80  Forward Somersault

Milly Mason -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 43.40  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 24.50 67.90  Forward Somersault

20A 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 85.40  Back line-up
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 114.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 35.25 149.45  Back Dive

Georgia Tribbeck -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)
101C 1 1.2 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 42.75  Back Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 66.15  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 92.75  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 119.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0   22.0 22.00 141.15  Back line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10/11 Springboard

Caitlyn Crumpler -- Southampton Diving Academy 3
101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 38.75  Forward Dive
201A 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 16.80 55.55  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 84.25  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 98.25  Back line-up
102C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 123.45  Forward Somersault

Hannah Wright -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 15.60 39.00  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 60.00  Back Dive

20A 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.5 16.50 76.50  Back line-up
401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 100.30  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 122.00  Forward Somersault

Charlie Edmonds -- Southampton Diving Academy 5
101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 16.90 32.50  Forward Dive
201A 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 16.80 49.30  Back Dive
20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 4.5   17.5 17.50 66.80  Back line-up

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 91.30  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 115.10  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12/13 Springboard

Jemma Flack -- Star Diving Club 1
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 50.70  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 77.30  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 106.90  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 134.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 156.65  Forward Dive

Rachel Hiller -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)
101C 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 52.20  Back Dive
101B 3 1.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 79.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 109.30  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 134.50  Forward Somersault

20A 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 151.50  Back line-up

Rebecca Loomes -- Star Diving Club 2
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 49.80  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 76.40  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 99.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 124.80  Forward Dive

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 143.30  Back line-up

Chloe Smart -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 23.40 45.00  Forward Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 70.20  Forward Somersault
201A 1 1.2 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 87.00  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 115.00  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 137.00  Back line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12/13 Springboard

Katie Foster -- Star Diving Club 3
101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 41.70  Reverse Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 30.10 71.80  Inward Dive
101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 97.30  Forward Dive
403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 135.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hollianne Duddridge -- Southampton Diving Academy 4
101C 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive
101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 46.65  Forward Dive
102C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 73.95  Forward Somersault
201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 92.70  Back Dive

20A 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 11.50 104.20  Back line-up
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 131.50  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Charlotte Shemmans -- Star Diving Club 1
20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Back line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 41.80  Forward Dive
102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 64.90  Forward Somersault
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 29.40 94.30  Inward Dive
101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 120.90  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 145.60  Inward Dive

Katharine Vick -- Star Diving Club 2
20A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Back line-up

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 41.00  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 65.50  Inward Dive
102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 86.50  Forward Somersault
101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 107.50  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 20.80 128.30  Inward Dive


